
The Intelligent Use of Water	  DRIP IRRIGATION  |  65

» �Low flow Drip Irrigation Valves

In-Line Control Zone Kit. 
CPZ075FIS

Drip Irrigation 
Water Connections

WATER CONNECTIONS 

VALVES & FILTERS

Valves, Regulators & Filters

CPZ075FAS	� Anti-Siphon Control Zone Kit 
» �Includes Drip Valve, 200 Mesh Filter & 30 PSI Regulator

		  » �Designed for low-flow drip systems, less than 5 GPM
		  » �3/4” Female Pipe Thread Inlet/Outlet

CPZ075FIS	 �In-Line Control Zone Kit 
» �Includes Drip Valve, 200 Mesh Filter & 30 PSI Regulator

		  » �Designed for low-flow drip systems, less than 5 GPM
		  » �3/4” Female Pipe Thread Inlet/Outlet

RBY075S	� 3/4" Inline Filter  
200 Mesh

RBY100S	� 1" Inline Filter  
200 Mesh

PRF07530S	� Pressure Regulator & Filter  
30 PSI, 200 Mesh

PRF10040S	� Pressure Regulator & Filter  
40 PSI, 200 Mesh

PT7530PSIX	 �Pressure Regulator  
30 PSI, 3/4” Female Pipe Thread

RBY075S PRF10040S PT7530PSI

Select complete Control Zone Kits or 
individual components, all designed 
specifically for use with low volume  
watering systems.

Anti-Siphon Control Zone Kit 
CPZ075FAS (top)

CPZ075FIS

CPZ075FAS

RBY100S

PRF10040S

PT7530PSIX

PRF07530S

RBY075S

NEW

www.rainbird.com/homeowner/drip

Drip Irrigation


