

RBY075S

PT7530PSI

NFV

Select complete Control Zone Kits or individual components, all designed specifically for use with low volume watering systems.

PRF10040S

Anti-Siphon Control Zone Kit CPZ075FAS (top)



In-Line Control Zone Kit. CPZ075FIS

WATER CONNECTIONS

» Low flow Drip Irrigation Valves

Valves, Regulators & Filters	
CPZ075FAS	Anti-Siphon Control Zone Kit » Includes Drip Valve, 200 Mesh Filter & 30 PSI Regulator » Designed for low-flow drip systems, less than 5 GPM » 3/4" Female Pipe Thread Inlet/Outlet
CPZ075FIS	In-Line Control Zone Kit » Includes Drip Valve, 200 Mesh Filter & 30 PSI Regulator » Designed for low-flow drip systems, less than 5 GPM » 3/4" Female Pipe Thread Inlet/Outlet
RBY075S	3/4" Inline Filter 200 Mesh
RBY100S	1" Inline Filter 200 Mesh
PRF07530S	Pressure Regulator & Filter 30 PSI, 200 Mesh
PRF10040S	Pressure Regulator & Filter 40 PSI, 200 Mesh
PT7530PSIX	Pressure Regulator 30 PSI, 3/4" Female Pipe Thread

